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Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership ';l.,ryffif;HS#i*
1. List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you only acquired a portion of the water right

or adjudication claim, check "/es" in the "split? " column. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, check "yes',. If you
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

Water RighUClaim No. Split?
Leased to Water

Supply Bank? Water Right/Claim No. Split? Leased to Water
Bank?

36-1 1 678 Yes n Yes fl Yes E Yes !
36-1 1 679 Yes ! Yes fl Yes E Yes n

Yes n Yes n Yes L Yes n
Yes E Yes n Yes E Yes n
Yes E Yes n Yes n Yes n
James F, Pepcorn2. Previous Owner's Name;

3. NewOwner(s)/Claimant(s):

332 5200 W

Name of current water right holder/claimant

Darren Arthur Drishinski and Anna Marie Drishinski
New owner(s) as listed on the conveyance document

Rupert
Name connector

ID
! and ! o. n and/or

83350
Mailing address City State ZP

Telephone Email

4. If the water rights and/or adjudication claims were split, how did the division occur?

6.

5. Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed

7

If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner any Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental of a leased water right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new owner for a water right under lease shall supply a W-9. Water
rights with multiple owners must specify a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Designation form. Beginning in the calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water right ownership, compensation for any rental will go to the new owner(s).

This form must be signed and submited with the following REeUIRED items:

! A copy of the conveyance document * warranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyance
document must include a legal description of the property or description of the water right(s) if no land is conveyed.

E Plat map, survey map or aerial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right
and/or claim listed above (if necessary to clarify division of water rights or complex property descriptions).

! Filing fee (see instructions fbr further explanation):
o $25 per undivided water right.
o $100 per split water right.
o No fee is required for pending adjudication claims.

SUPPORT DATA

TNFTLE+5G.lllfl8
E If water

! If water

righ(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are multiple owners, a Lessor Designation form is required.
the individual owner or designated lessor must complete, sign and submit an

IRS -9.
F

8. Signature S-.Za -2a < o
of new owner/claimant Title, if applicable Date

! The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a
! The water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the

) are leased to the S

deed, contract, or other conveyance document.
portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner

,L j-aa-2opo

For IDWR Office Use OnIv: t ,

o"..,p,*i, 
- 

-l[ffi*--' ,o,"*k:-AOIO- Receipr No. Soe4 Receipr o,n,. * 60 -

Signature
Signature owner/claimant Title, if applicable

Active in the water Supply Bank? yes ! No n If yes, forward to the state otfice for

Date

W-9 recei Y

Name on W-9 Approved by _ Processed by

B

Date

! No!
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Order Number:20356369

Warrantv Deed

For Value Received.

Linda A. Pepcorn, a single vuoman, the Grantor, does hereby grant, bargain selland convey unto, Da6en Arthur
Ddshinskiand Anna Marie Drishinski, husband and wifg as community propeny with right of survivorship,
whose current address is 332 S 200 VU, Rupert lD 83350, lhe Grantee, the lollowing described premises, in
Minidoka County, ldaho, To Wt:

TOWNSHIP 10 SOUTH, RANGE 24 EAST, BOTSE MER|DIAN,
M|N|DoKA COUNW, |DAH0

Section 7: Lot 2 and the SEy4NltUyl, SAVE AND EXCEPT the following described tracts:

Tract No. 1:
An irrcgular strip of land being on the Northerly side of the survey centerline of Highway Project No. FtG.
80N'3(3) 206 Highway Survey acnoss the S}iNW!4 of said Section 7, more particularly described as lollows:

Beginning at the West quarter corner of said Seclion 7;
Thence Northerly along the West section line ol said Section T lor 1326.00 feet, morc or less, to the
Northwest comer of said Lot 2, said Northwest comer being approximately co-incident with Station 63+35 of
the 200 West Road approach suruey in connection with said Highway Project No. hlG.80N€(3)206 Highway
Survey;
Thencc East along the North boundary line of said Lot 2 for 30.00 feet to a point in a line parallel with, and
30.(X) feet Easterlyfrom, the West section line of said Section 7;
Thence Southerly along sald Parallel line for 335.fi1feet, more or less, to a point opposite Station 6fuffi ol
q?id App_roach Suwey;
Thence South 2'01'32" East for 900.56 feet to a point in a line parallel with, and 100.ff1 feet Northerly from,
the survey cenlerline of said Highway Survey, said poinl being opposite Station 72&+N.12;
Thence North 89"56' East along said last parallel llne lor 2052.il! leet, more or less, to lhe East boundary line
olsaidSE%NW%;
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Thence South along said East boundary line for 85.00|eet, more or less, to the Southeast comer ol said
SE!6NW%;

Thence West along the South boundary line of the S%NW/r ol said Section 7 for 2112.fi1feet, more or less,
Io the POINT OF BEGINNING;

Tract No.2:
Beginning at the Northwest oorner ol said Lot 2, which point shall be known as the IRUE POINT OF
BEGINNING;
Thence North 89"58'21n Easl along the North boundary line of said Lot 2 and SE!4ltlW!/n lor 1458.46 feet to a
point on the centerline ol an inigation lateral;
Thence South tlti'12'14" West along sald lateral centerline for 465.31 fuet;
Thence North 8i1"15'36" West along said lateral centerline lor 583.96|eet;
Thence South 86" 58'26" West along said lateral centerline lor 251.37 feet;
Thence South 73"0O22* West along said lateral csnterline for 310.89 fuet to a point on the West section line
ol said Section 7;
Thence North along said West section line for 362.75 feet to the TRUE POIM OF BEGINNING;

Tract No.3:
A patel of land being the Easterly side of the centerline ol 2fl) West Road Survey m shown on the plans of
lnterstate 84 Project No. lH84€(3S)212 Highway Survey now on lile in the oflice of the ldaho Transportation
Department, Division of Highways, and being a portion of Government Lot 2 of Section 7, Township 10
South, Range 24 East, Boise Meddian, described as follows, tewit:

Gommencing at the Northwest comer ol Section 7, Township 10 South, Range 24 East, Boise Meridian;
Thence South 0'07'00" East along the West line of said Section 7 wtrich is the centerline of existing 2fi1West
Road 1,687.74|eet to the Southwest corner ol the tract ol land as described in that cerlain Wananty Deed
dated June 10, 1988, recoded June 27, 198i1, as lnstrument No. 334874, records ol Minidoka Gounty, ldaho,
coincident with Station 59+71.57 of the 2fl1West Road Survey as shown on the plans of said lnterctate 84
Projeot No. R{a€(38}212 Highway Survey and being the REAL PLACE OF BEGINNING;
Thence North 72"5i1'22u East (shown of rccord to be North 73o00'22n East) along the Souther{y line of said
tract of land 32.57 feet to a point that bears Nodh 89o53' East 31.16leet lrom Station 59+81.04 ol said 2ilt
West Foad Survey;
Thence South 3"36'tl8'f East 882.76 to a point in the Noftherly dght of way line ol existing lnterstate 84 that
bears North 89o53' East 85.fi1feet from Station 51+{l{1.07 of said 2ffi West Road Survey;
Thence South 89"53' West along said existing Nottherly dght of way line 8{i.0 feet to a point in the West line
ol said Section 7 and the centerline ol2fll West Road coincident with Station 51+fi1ol said 2{10 West Road
Survey;
Thence North 0'07'00" West along said West Section line and the centerline of said 2dl West Road 871.57
feet tothe Real Place ol Beginning.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their appuftenances unto the said Grantee, their heirs and assigns
forever. And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with the said Grantee, that Grantor is the owner in fee
simple ol said premises; that they are free from all encumbnances EXCEPT those lo which this conveyance is
expressly made subject and those made, suffered or done by the Grantee; and subject to all existing patent
reservations, easements, right(s) of way, protec'tive covenants, zoning ordinances, and applicable building codes,
laws and regulations, general taxes and assessments, including irdgation and utility assessments (if any) for the
cunent year, which are not due and payable, and that Grantor will warrant and defend fte same trom all lawfulclaims
whatsoever. Whenever the context so requires, the singular number includes the plural.
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Dated: March 20,2020

0
Linda A. Pepcom

State of ldaho, County of (hu;c- .ss.

On this {0 day of March in the year ol 2020, belore me, the undercigned, a Notary Public in and for said
appeared Linda A. Pepcom, known or identified to me to be the penon whose name is subscdbed

to instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

Public

My Commission Expires: g - rt - U Lb
(seal)

Residing ln: Lp*l ..lJ
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Hereinafter called the grantol herEby remises, releases, ancl forever euitclaimsunto: f,a-,y,-a f t-"_ ftroer*

Hereinafier ceiled the grantee, the foilowing described premises, in MinidokaCounty, ldaho to-wit: Lt *dq_ n "p<;;;";

se*- .yhib;l 4 + Atso
5 a-ve. 4 ox.*Pt ex hibd+ €

To HAVE AND To HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenanoesunlo said Grantee, and the grantee's heirs and ,GbilErever,

QUITCLAIM DEED

For Value Received

Dated: ll'7 * TaaK

srArE oF f da* h z:

couNw eF h" c x trlo ka

lnstrument # 499551
MINIDOKA COUIITY, RUPERT, IDAHO
11-l-Z0{n 0l:2e:67 Ho. ol Pagcc: 4
RocordGd lor: JAMES PEPCORIa

DUANE 9TIIITH FCC: I2OO I
Er-Offlclo Rccorder Osputy -Xr 4

, a Notary Public in
?9 ddt^4,

On this of r1/aV' 2009, the
and for the said State, personally appeared
whose name (s) are subscribed to the within instrument.

Notary

*f
r

lic
Residing at: Arzs s, 4 da
My Commission expires: lrJ o u . 2 t 2o l I



State of ldaho
DEPARTMENT OF' WATER RESOURCES
Southern Region . 650 ADDISON AVE W STE 500 . TWIN FALLS, ID 83301-5858
Phone: (208)736-3033 . Fax: (208)736-3037 . Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov

Brad Little
Governor

Gary Spackman
Director

June 8, 2020

DARREN ARTHUR DRISHINSKI
ANNA MARIE DRISHINSKI
332 S 200 W
RUPERT tD 83350-9664

Re: Change in Ownership forWater Right No(s): 36-11678 & 36-11679

Dear Water Right Holder(s)

The Department of Water Resources (Department) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence changing
ownership of the above referenced water right(s) to you. The Department also acknowledges receipt of
correspondence adding security interest of the above referenced water right(s) to Cache Valley Bank.
The Department has modified its records and has enclosed a computer-generated report for you.

Please note that water right 36-11678 lists a place of use as being located within the SENW of
Section 7, T10S, R24E, while the actual physical location of the domestic use (house) is in the
SWNW, Gov't Lot 2 of Section 7 (see enclosed map). This error can be corrected by filing an
Application for Transfer of Water Right which will correct the water right record, and, since it is a
change in the legal description and no unauthorized physical change in location has taken place,
the filing fee is only $50.00 per right (ldaho Gode S 42-221, (O) 8.). You can contact our office for
more information.

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. When
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years or
more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including how to protect a water right from
forfeiture, please see ldaho Code SS 42-222 and 42-223.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days of the change. Reporting forms are
available from any office of the Department, or from the Department's website.

lf you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact our office at (208) 736-
3033.

Sincerely,

DewLse MaLLwe
Denise Maline
Administrative Assistant 1

Enclosure(s)

c: Cache Valley Bank Branch 18, Logan UT
TitleOne, Burley (File #20356369)



36-11678
Domestic Use (house)

pmotutu"

NWSE



TitleOne

211 West 13th Street

Burley, lD 83318
Ph. (208) 881-0087
Fx, (866) 582-7546

www.titleonecorp.com
e title & escrow co-

lD Dept. of Water Resources

650 Addison Avenue West, Suite 500

Twin Falls, lD 83301

Date:03/31/2020

RECEIVED
APR s 6 2020

'*S*n**ffiB?"'f'
Escrow N0.20356369
Danen Arthur Drishinski/Linda A. Pepcorn

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed with this letter please find the following documents:

1. The original executed Notice of Security lnterest in a Water Right.
2. TitleOne's check no, 26295 payable to the ldaho Department of Water Resources in the amount of $50.00.
3. The original executed Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership.
4. TitleOne's check no. 26294payable to the ldaho Department of Water Resources in the amount of $50.00.
5. A copy of the original recorded Warranty Deed.

Please make the necessary changes in the records and return the original receipted copy to Annette Roth, TitleOne,
P, O. Box 177, Burley, lD 83318.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Annette Roth at 208-878-3524

Very truly yours,

TITLEONE

Nancy Garrett
Administrative Assistant

AR/nrg

Enc,

FedEx


